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Student Information
Full time Fleming students have access to the fitness centre, member classes, and pools. To access the facility 
you must always bring and scan your student card; no card, no access. See program guide for class and program 
listings.

peterborough.ca/pswc  |  705-742-0050

April 3 - July 2	

Monday - Friday	
5:30 am - 9:30 pm	

Saturday / Sunday 	
7:00 am - 7:00 pm

July 3 - September 4 
Monday - Friday	
5:30 am - 9:30 pm

Saturday / Sunday	
7:00 am - 6:00 pm

Aquatic Shutdown 	
September 5 - 15

September 5 - April 2	

Monday - Friday	
5:30 am -11:00 pm

Saturday / Sunday	
7:00 am - 9:00 pm

Maintenance Shutdown	
September 10

See peterborough.ca/pswc for full listing of holiday hours. 

Facilities

•	 Leisure and therapy pools
•	 Indoor walking track 
•	 Strength and cardio equipment
•	 Aerobic studio
•	 Saunas 

Fitness Classes

•	 Group Cycling
•	 Kickboxing
•	 Bootcamp
•	 Total Body Conditioning
•	 Specialty classes
•	 Plus many more!

Aquatics

•	 Adult, lane, and public swimming
•	 Aquafitness classes

Part-time Employment Opportunities

•	 Customer Service Assistants
•	 Program and Camp Staff
•	 Lifeguards
•	 Fitness Instructors
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Sutherland Campus
Home to the Fleming Knights; school spirit is strong with an impressive lineup of organized varsity (intercollegiate), 
extramural, and intramural sports.**Please note: rugby and soccer pre-tryouts occur in August.

Varsity
Basketball (Men)			   Coach: Jovain Wilson 		  jovain.wilson@flemingcollege.ca 
Cross Country Running 		  Coach: Darl Sutherland		  darl_sutherland@hotmail.com
Rugby (Women)			   Coach: Shannon Burton 		  warrioryogasb@gmail.com 	
Rugby (Men)			   Coach: Aaron Stinchcombe 		  stinchy11@hotmail.com		   
Soccer (Men)			   Coach: Tony Bombino 		  bombino@rogers.com
Soccer (Women)			   Coach: Mario Bombino		  mbombi4094@rogers.com
Volleyball (Women)		  Coach: Samantha Belsey		  samanthabelsey@outlook.com
Volleyball (Men)			   Coach: Mike Belsey 		  mike.belsey@moosehead.ca 
Loggersports (Women/Men)	 Coach: Al Cavers 			   al.cavers@hotmail.com
Curling (Women/Men)		  Coach: Steve Whitehall 		  steve.whitehall@flemingcollege.ca 
				    Coach: Dave Farnell		  farnelldavid@hotmail.com			 
Extramurals
Ice Hockey (Women)		  Coach: Stacy Leeson 		  stacyleeson@gmail.com
Ice Hockey (Men)			   Contact: Cory Campbell		  cory.campbell@flemingcollege.ca 
Basketball (Women)		  Contact: Jane Bolin  		  jane.bolin@flemingcollege.ca
Cricket (Men)			   Contact: Jane Bolin  		  jane.bolin@flemingcollege.ca
Baseball (Men)			   Contact: Jane Bolin  		  jane.bolin@flemingcollege.ca
Lacrosse (Women)			  Contact: Jane Bolin  		  jane.bolin@flemingcollege.ca
Powerlifting 			   Coach: Nick Stone			   nick.stone@flemingcollege.ca

Indoor Track			   Coach: Darl Sutherland		  darl_sutherland@hotmail.com

Co-ed Intramurals
Fall	 Ice Hockey		  •     Intramural Referees 
	 Basketball		  •     Mascot	  
	 Outdoor Soccer		  •     Varsity Minor Officials
	 3 Pitch
	 Dodgeball
	 Badminton
	 Volleyball
	 Cricket 
Winter	 Indoor Soccer
 	 Flag Football
	 Ice Hockey 
	 Volleyball 
	 Badminton 
	 Ball Hockey  
	 Cricket

flemingathletics.ca  |  705-749-5222

Part-time Employment Opportunities                    

Facilities
•	 State-of-the-art turf field complex
•	 Ball diamonds
•	 Recreation equipment 
•	 Scenic trails
•	 Gymnasiums


